
96" C/C

2" Clearance

31"
39"

2"

60"
72"

13
4" X 31

2"
Rail

13
4" X 31

2"
Rail With

Aluminum

5" X 5"
Posts

11
4" End
Space

7
8" Space

161
2"

201
2"

13
4" X 31

2"
Rail

Internal Horizontal
Rail Support

7
8" X 6"

Verticals

DRAWN BY: EH

DATE DRAWN:

STYLE:

3446 US 6 EAST
Bremen, IN 46506

diggerspecialties.com
REV.

1234

A

D

C

B

AS SHOWN: 72" T

Prestige

DRAFT NO.:
20190111-1E

LOC: Z:\Vinyl\Polyvinyl
Fence\Prestige\Updated Standard
Drawings

SCALE = 1":1"

01-11-2019

REV. LOC. REVISION DATE

B Updated Logos 12/23/20

B


